
Thursday 21st September Yr 7 Football Vs Emerson (Home)

Tuesday 26th September Yr 8 Football Vs Emerson (Home)

Thursday 5th October Yr 7 & 8 Netball Vs Redden Court (Away)

Thursday 12th October Yr 7 Football Vs Sanders (Away)

Tuesday 17th October

Yr 8 Football Vs Gaynes (Away) & Havering District 

Cross Country Championships

Wednesday 18th October Havering District Cross Country Championships

Thursday 19th October Yr 9 Netball Vs Gaynes Friendly (Away)

Tuesday 31st October Yr 7 Football Vs Abbs (Home)

Thursday 2nd November Yr 7 & 8 Netball Vs Hornchurch High (Home)

Thursday 9th November Yr 7 & 8 Netball Vs Abbs, Gaynes Friendly (Away)

Tuesday 14th November Yr 8 Football Vs Royal Lib (Away)

Wednesday 15th November Yr 7 & 8 Netball Vs Sanders (Away)

Thursday 16th November Yr 7 & 8 Netball Vs F.B.A (Away)

Tuesday 5th December Yr 8 Netball Vs Hall Mead (Home)

Thursday 7th December Yr 9 Netball Vs Abbs Friendly (Away)

DATES PE Fixtures Girls PE Fixtures Boys


